Switch

Uriin

DAHUA DH-S3218-16ET-135 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP 135W POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES118GS-P-L 18XGE F.GIGABIT 247W
POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES118GS-P 16XGE 2XGE F.GIGABIT
247W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3220-16GT-240 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP 240W POE SWITCH

Marka

Dahua

Ruijie

Ruijie

Dahua

5+

Stok

Fiyat

284,00 USD

355,00 USD

420,00 USD

425,00 USD



